Shooter

Single Shot Rifle - Black Powder
Ray Carter
Fred Gowen

Single Shot Rifle - Smokeless
Rich Skowronski (all offhand)
Scott Lambert

Single Shot Military Rifle - Smokeless
Tom Maxwell

MWSA Cowboy Rifle Gong Shoot

January 10, 2015

Rifle

Browning BPCR
Springfield Trapdoor 1866

Winchester BPCR
Armi San Marco Sharps 1874

H & R Springfield Trapdoor

Caliber

.45-70
.50-70

.45-70
.45-70

.45-70

Stage 1

10
DNF

DNF

DNF

Stage 2

DNF

DNF

DNF

Stage 3

10
DNF

DNF

DNF

Stage 4

DNF

DNF

DNF



